

CS DJ 458/24

Rakesh Julka Vs. M/S KEIL (KULDIP ENTERPRISES INDIA
LTD)

26.09.24

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Kaushal Aggarwal.
None for defendant.

Defendant has been served, but none is present on behalf of defendant. In these circumstances, put up the case for appearance of defendant with direction to file WS within 30 days from today with advance copy to Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, for 25.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.09.24.